
3 Howard Avenue, Winford AH, Johannesburg South
Hugo 082 444 2850 - hugo@elxv.co.za  |  Nicolette 084 550 2820 - sales@elxv.co.za

CLIENT NAME: SPECIFICATIONS - SPOOR 
ADDRESSS: Total length:  6m

Storage height:  2,650m
Stand up interior height: 1,920m

EMAIL: Width: 2,1m
TEL: Tare: 1,400kg  | GVM:  1,950kg

SPOOR - BURQUIP SUSPENSION ON ALUMINIUM CHASSIS   Vat Incl   780,000R                  

R

30,000                        

50,000                        

7,500                          

9,500                          

30,000                        

26,000                        

25,000                        

7,500                          

4,500                          

3,850                          

25,500                        

95,000                        

45,000                        

6,500                          

3,000                          

5,500                          

45,000                        
Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (sides) colour of choice 55,000                        

TERMS : -R                                    50% Order confirmation deposit TOTAL (Vat Incl) -R                           
-R                                    Progress payment

50,000.00R                        Final balance 7 days prior to collection DELIVERY DATE:

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE OF ACCEPTANCE:  _________________________________     DATE: 

    200AH Lithium battery

Quattro Auto Movers - Wireless 2 way

  - MPPT, 3000W Victron inverter, Cerbo, GX Touch, HDME cable, DC-DC 30AMP Charger, 

Melamine dinner set (12 piece) with foam cutout storage

Thule door support handle

Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (front, back & slide-out) standard black

This quotation is valid for 14 days only.  Prices stated above include fitment, any custom changes will be charged for accordingly.

12V 8900BTU Aircon

1 x Victron 30AMP battery charger

Victron V2 upgrade : 

Convection microwave oven

3 x 355 - 380W Flexible solar panels on roof

12V Roof vent

Batwing awning

OPTIONAL EXTRAS: TOTAL

Add-a-room

Mudflaps

Draft skirt

John Guest plumbing fittings

Enclosed shower

Heavy duty, wide tyre jockey wheel

Manual step - stand alone

SPOOR - GRAVELLER
PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM

Elite Lux Offroad Vehicles            (Website:  www.elxv.co.za)

Box shell 25mm XPS foam with 2x2mm GRP skins (total 29mm)

5 x Double glazed windows (3 in 1)

20mm Honeycomb floor

STANDARD FEATURES - SPOOR

2,5 Brake axle with 8 blade leaf springs

Casette toilet

Awning sides and front

Pantry cupboard

2 Burner gas stove

Slim250 12V Vitrifrigo fridge/freezer

Thule / Similar awning 3.75m x 2,5m

Banking details:  Elite Lux Off-Road Vehicles (PTY) Ltd, FNB Current Acc:  6216 540 8941, Branch code:  250655

Slide-out queen size bed with bedside storage

Built-in cupboards

Hansen 14L gas/electric geyser with high pressure pump

150L Aluminium water tank - rear fitted

7kg Gas cylinder

265/70/R16 General Grabber tyres & rims (incl spare)

Fire extinguisher & red triangle

Reading lights /  Plug points / USB charge points

Basin & vanity unit

1 x 200AH Lithium battery

Stainless steel kitchen work top & basin

Double glazed ventilation shower window


