

SPOOR - GRAVELLER

PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM

Elite Lux Offroad Vehicles (Website: www.elxv.co.za)
3 Howard Avenue, Winford AH, Johannesburg South

`	Hugo 082 444 2850 - hugo@elxv.co.za Nicolette 084 550 2820 - sales@elxv.			lxv.co.za	
LIENT NAME: SPECI		SPECIFICATION	NS - SPOOR		•
ADDRESSS: Total length:		Total length: 6	im		
		Storage height	: 2,650m		
			ior height: 1,920m		
•		Width: 2,1m	6 - 7		
TEL:		,	GVM: 1,950kg		
SPOOR - BURQUIP SUSPENSION ON ALU	IMINII IM CHASSIS	, ,	Vat Incl	R	780,000
STANDARD FEATURES - SPOOR	WINIOW CHASSIS		Vacina	IX.	780,000
2,5 Brake axle with 8 blade leaf springs					
Box shell 25mm XPS foam with 2x2mm G	2DD chine (total 29mm)				
20mm Honeycomb floor	THE SKIIIS (LOCAL 2.5TITLI)				
5 x Double glazed windows (3 in 1)					
Slide-out queen size bed with bedside storage					
Reading lights / Plug points / USB charge	-				
Built-in cupboards	: points				
Enclosed shower					
Double glazed ventilation shower window					
Casette toilet					
Hansen 14L gas/electric geyser with high pressure pump					
John Guest plumbing fittings	pressure pump				
Basin & vanity unit					
·					
Stainless steel kitchen work top & basin					
Pantry cupboard					
2 Burner gas stove					
Melamine dinner set (12 piece) with foar	n cutout storage				
1 x 200AH Lithium battery					
1 x Victron 30AMP battery charger					
150L Aluminium water tank - rear fitted					
Fire extinguisher & red triangle					
265/70/R16 General Grabber tyres & rim	is (incl spare)				
7kg Gas cylinder					
OPTIONAL EXTRAS: TOTAL				R	
12V 8900BTU Aircon			30,000		
Slim250 12V Vitrifrigo fridge/freezer			50,000		
Convection microwave oven			7,500		
12V Roof vent			9,500		
Thule / Similar awning 3.75m x 2,5m			30,000		
Batwing awning			26,000		
Awning sides and front		25,000			
Add-a-room			7,500		
Mudflaps			4,500		
Draft skirt			3,850		
3 x 355 - 380W Flexible solar panels on re	oof		25,500		
Victron V2 upgrade :			95,000		
	, GX Touch, HDME cable, DC-DC 30AMP Char	ger,			
200AH Lithium battery	-				
Quattro Auto Movers - Wireless 2 way			45,000		
Heavy duty, wide tyre jockey wheel		6,500			
Heavy duty, wide tyre jockey wheel			0,500		
Heavy duty, wide tyre jockey wheel Manual step - stand alone			3,000		
			3,000		
Manual step - stand alone	nt. back & slide-out) standard black		·		
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle			3,000 5,500		
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side)		istom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000	rdingly.	
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from the exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side the exterior protective coating - Rapt	les) colour of choice Prices stated above include fitment, any cu	ıstom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 Il be charged for acco		
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from the start of	les) colour of choice Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit	ıstom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000	rdingly.	
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side This quotation is valid for 14 days only. TERMS: R - R -	les) colour of choice Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit Progress payment	ıstom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 II be charged for acco		-
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side This quotation is valid for 14 days only. TERMS: R - R -	les) colour of choice Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit	ıstom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 Il be charged for acco		-
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side This quotation is valid for 14 days only. TERMS: R - R -	les) colour of choice Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit Progress payment	istom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 II be charged for acco		-
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from the start of	Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit Progress payment Final balance 7 days prior to collection	ustom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 II be charged for accol TOTAL (Vat Incl) DELIVERY DATE:		-
Manual step - stand alone Thule door support handle Exterior protective coating - Line-X - (from Exterior protective coating - Raptor - (side This quotation is valid for 14 days only. TERMS: R - R -	Prices stated above include fitment, any cu 50% Order confirmation deposit Progress payment Final balance 7 days prior to collection	ustom changes wi	3,000 5,500 45,000 55,000 II be charged for acco		-